
03-Aug-2011 (DOY 215) C2.3 @ 19:00:00 UT

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

A

B

C

M

X

 
G

O
E

S
 C

la
ss

03-Aug-2011 (DOY 215) C2.3 @ 19:00:00 UT

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

A

B

C

M

X

 
G

O
E

S
 C

la
ss

ESP 0-7 nm

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 0-7 nm

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XX 13.3 nm (log T=7.0)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.000

0.001

0.002

0.003

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XX 13.3 nm (log T=7.0)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.000

0.001

0.002

0.003

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVIII 9.4 nm (log T=6.8)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0055

0.0060

0.0065

0.0070

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVIII 9.4 nm (log T=6.8)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0055

0.0060

0.0065

0.0070

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVI 33.5 nm (log T=6.4)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.028

0.029

0.030

0.031

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVI 33.5 nm (log T=6.4)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.028

0.029

0.030

0.031

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XV 28.4 nm (log T=6.3)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0466

0.0479

0.0492

0.0506

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XV 28.4 nm (log T=6.3)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0466

0.0479

0.0492

0.0506

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XIV 21.1 nm (log T=6.3)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0222

0.0227

0.0232

0.0238

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XIV 21.1 nm (log T=6.3)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0222

0.0227

0.0232

0.0238

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XII 19.5 nm (log T=6.1)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0415

0.0420

0.0425

0.0430

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XII 19.5 nm (log T=6.1)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0415

0.0420

0.0425

0.0430

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe X 17.7 nm (log T=6.0)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0387

0.0393

0.0398

0.0403

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe X 17.7 nm (log T=6.0)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.0387

0.0393

0.0398

0.0403

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe IX 17.1 nm (log T=5.8)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.05833

0.05900

0.05967

0.06033

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe IX 17.1 nm (log T=5.8)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.05833

0.05900

0.05967

0.06033

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE He II 30.4 nm (log T=4.7)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.50

0.51

0.52

0.53

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE He II 30.4 nm (log T=4.7)

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.50

0.51

0.52

0.53

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 30.4 nm

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.814

0.827

0.841

0.854

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 30.4 nm

17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
Time (UT)

0.814

0.827

0.841

0.854

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

GOES Flux

18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30
Time (UT)

10-8

10-7

10-6

10-5

10-4

G
O

E
S

 F
lu

x

d/dt(GOES Flux)

18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30
Time (UT)

-2•10-7

-1•10-7

0

1•10-7

2•10-7

3•10-7

He II 30.4 nm

18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30
Time (UT)

0.505

0.510

0.515

0.520

0.525

0.530

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

RHESSI Quicklook

18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30
Time (UT)

1

10

100

1000

10000

C
or

re
ct

ed
 c

ou
nt

 r
at

e

3 - 6 keV
6 - 12 keV
12 - 25 keV
25 - 50 keV
50 - 100 keV
100 - 300 keV
300 - 800 keV
800 - 7000 keV
7000 - 20000 keV


